

## An Event to Wrangle Up Support for Our Community Partners

#### **ROTARY CLUB OF SANTA CRUZ**

Friday, May 18, 2018 - 6 p.m. Cocoanut Grove at the Santa Cruz Boardwalk

## **Sponsorship Package Options**

Sponsorship: Your name and/or your company logo will be include in event visuals and program.

are an are the second of the property of the second of the
\$10,000 Can I Get a Yee Haw
Includes: Full Page Ad on Back Cover of Program, 10 Event tickets, Wine & Spirits at table, VIP passes to private pre-event at Walker Ranch, logo featured throughout event, prominent signage, Thank You Ad post-event
\$7,500 The Boots & Spurs
Includes: Full Page Ad in Event Program, 10 Event tickets, Wine & Spirits at table, VIP passes to private pre-event at Walker Ranch, logo featured throughout event, prominent signage, Thank You Ad post-even
\$5,000 Ride 'Em Cowboy
Includes: Full Page Ad in Event Program, 10 Event tickets, Special Wines at table, VIP passes to private pre-event at Walker Ranch, logo featured throughout event, prominent signage, Thank You Ad post-even
\$2,500 Santa Cruz Buckaroo
Includes: Full Page Ad in Event Program, 8 Event tickets, VIP passes to private pre-event at Walker Ranch
\$1,500 Giddy Up
Includes: Full Page Ad in Event Program, 4 Event tickets
\$1,000 Ten Gallon Hat
Includes: Half Page Ad in Event Program, 2 Event tickets
\$500 Howdy Pardner
Includes: Business Card Size Ad in Event Program



### An Event to Wrangle Up Support for Our Community Partners

#### ROTARY CLUB OF SANTA CRUZ

Friday, May 18, 2018 - 6 p.m. Cocoanut Grove at the Santa Cruz Boardwalk

# Sponsorship/Auction Commitment Proceeds benefit local nonprofit organizations that apply for Rotary grants.

Donor Name:			
(As you would like it to appear	ar in promotions – Pi	lease Print)	
Address:			
City/Zip:			
Phone:	Email		
Signature:		Date:	
Name of Rotary Contact:			
	(please print)		

Please return this completed form with your check or auction item to:

Rotary Club of Santa Cruz Attention: Wes Walker

P.O. Box 497, Santa Cruz, CA 95061

Please send a JPG of your logo to <a href="mailto:elizabethclifton101@gmail.com">elizabethclifton101@gmail.com</a>.

Questions? Contact Elizabeth Clifton 831.332.1664 or elizabethclifton101@gmail.com.

Rotary International is one of the world's largest community service organizations, with more than 35,000 clubs in more than 200 countries and geographical areas. Rotary clubs work to improve lives at both the local and international levels, from helping families in need in their own communities to working toward a polio-free world. Santa Cruz Rotary Club is a 501C(3) nonprofit, Federal Tax ID 941393952.